3/5/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$189.09

$325.58

$514.67

$514.67

Drawer

$114.36

$114.36

$114.36

$629.03

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($461.46) $0.00 40
$0.00 $0.00 ($272.67) ($6.00) 51
$0.00 $0.00 ($734.13) (%$6.00) 91
$0.00 $0.00 ($734.13) (%$6.00) 91
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($233.54) $0.00 36
$0.00 $0.00 ($233.54) $0.00 36
$0.00 $0.00 ($233.54) $0.00 36
($967.67) ($6.00) 127

Handle Net Handle
$650.55 $650.55
$604.25 $598.25
$1,254.80 $1,248.80
$1,254.80 $1,248.80
Handle Net Handle
$347.90 $347.90
$347.90 $347.90
$347.90 $347.90
$1,602.70 $1,596.70

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



