## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

3/5/2010

## HUDDLE

1026		<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets Written
	402 T		\$189.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$461.46)	\$0.00	40	\$650.55	\$650.55	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	405 V	ERZA	\$325.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$272.67)	(\$6.00)	51	\$604.25	\$598.25	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number	1026	\$514.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$734.13)	(\$6.00)	91	\$1,254.80	\$1,248.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE		\$514.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$734.13)	(\$6.00)	91	\$1,254.80	\$1,248.80	\$0.00	
MOOSE												

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<b>Drawer</b>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$114.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$233.54)	\$0.00	36	\$347.90	\$347.90	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$114.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$233.54)	\$0.00	36	\$347.90	\$347.90	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation MOOSE	\$114.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$233.54)	\$0.00	36	\$347.90	\$347.90	\$0.00	
	Totals:	\$629.03			(\$967.67)	(\$6.00)	127	\$1,602.70	\$1,596.70		